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STOCK EXCHANGE (26.5.2020)

¥ YANGON Ei
’ STOCK EXCHANGE :

Market Data Listed Company Regulations Learning Trading Listing on YSX About YSX

Home > Market Data > Stock trading data

Stock trading data

Stock trading

Name Code Close Change 6 Change| Open High Low Trading volume| Trading value (MMK)| Mo. of listed shareg Market Cap. (mil MMIK
00007 10,500 +0 +0.00% 10,500 11,000 10,500 2,693 28,529,000 27,112,747 284,684
00002 3,750 -50 -1.32% 3,800 3,800 3,750 2,207 8,372,100 38,929,150 145,984
MCB 000032 8,200 +100 +1.23% 8,200 8,200 8,200 g5 779,000 10,400,986 85,288
FPB 00004 . 24,000 +0 +0.00% 24,000 24,000 24,000 o +] 2,472,053 59,329 .
T™H 00005 2,800 +0 +0.00% 2,800 2,800 2,800 2,000 5,600,000 12,823,224 35,905

Today's summary

ndex name| Close [ Change| % Change| Open High ‘ Low Trading volume (shares) Trading value (MMK) MNo. of listed companies| Market Cap. (mil MMK

PYANPIX 446.35 ‘ -0.66 -0.15% 447.01 457.67 ‘ 446.35 6.995 43,280,100 5 611,190

Index chart

Zoom: 24 1rr n Oor 1y 2y &
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| Market Overview

As of 1:00 pm, 26th May. 2020

MYANPIX

Total Volume (shares)
Total Value (MMK)
Listed Company

Market Cap. (MMK)
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446.35

¥ 0.66

6,995

43 mil

611,190 mil

Name Code Price Change
FMI 00001 10,500 AD
MTSH 00002 3,750 ¥ 30
MCB 00003 8,200 A 100
FPB 00004 24,000 AD
TMH 00005 2,800 AD



